

ADMISSION OPEN

for Playway to Class XII



GET 70% OFF For 1st to 20 Students and
50% OFF For 21st to 50 Students
on **ADMISSION** Fee

SALIENT FEATURES

- CCTV Camera installed in every classroom. Smart Classes.
- 3 Acres of land with beautiful Garden & Well Ventilated School Building.
- Workshop & Seminars are arranged periodically with tour on projects assignments.
- Co-curricular activities & educational tour & excursion facility.
- Dance, Karate, Sports, Computer, Yoga, Music, Drawing & Painting Classes to nurture growth.
- No donations at the time of admission.
- Teaching through highly qualified & experienced teachers.
- Bus facility.

NOW AT PATEWA

Heads	Pre Primary	Class- 1,2,3,4	Class- 5,6,7	Class- 8	Class- 9,10	Class- 11,12
Registration	₹ 500	₹ 500	₹ 500	₹ 500	₹ 500	₹ 500
Admission Fee (one Time/Non Refundable)	₹ 5000	₹ 5000	₹ 6000	₹ 6000	₹ 8000	₹ 10000

	Pre Primary	Class- 1,2,3,4	Class- 5,6,7	Class- 8	Class- 9,10	Class- 11,12
1 st Installment Before 15 th April	₹ 5600	₹ 7400	₹ 8900	₹ 9900	₹ 11500	₹ 12900
2 nd Installment Before 15 th August	₹ 5600	₹ 7400	₹ 8900	₹ 9900	₹ 11500	₹ 12900
3 rd Installment Before 15 th December	₹ 5600	₹ 7400	₹ 8900	₹ 9900	₹ 11500	₹ 12900
Total Fee	₹ 16800	₹ 22200	₹ 26700	₹ 29700	₹ 34500	₹ 38700

• **Bus Charges are Likely to Charge as per the Distance.**

- New Admission are subject to pay 1st installment within 20 days from date of registration to get benefit on Admission Fees.
- ₹ 1500/- Discount Only if paid lump sum upto 15th July.
- Kindly Pay the fees as per the dates mentioned otherwise late fee of ₹ 10 per day will be charged after scheduled date (applied to old students also.)
- Sibling Discount ₹ 1000/- Only on Real Brother and Sister.



**VISWABHARTI
PUBLIC SCHOOL**

Run By :
Manav Rachna Education Society

PATEWA ► CBSE
Affiliation No.: 3330213
Campus: Patewa, Nawapara, Rajim (C.G.)
9977134900, 9798666858